Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

Bridgestone Testdays
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 8 KZ1 03.08.2017 15:45

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 15:46:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(192) Henri Koko

1 50.981 +3.353 15:48:38.423
2 48.347 +0.719 15:49:26.770
3 48.099 +0.471 15:50:14.869
4 48.043 +0.415 15:51:02.912
5 47.918 +0.290 15:51:50.830
6 48.039 +0.411 15:52:38.869
7 48.036 +0.408 15:53:26.905
8 47.940 +0.312 15:54:14.845
9 50.637 +3.009 15:55:05.482
10 1:44.834 +57.206 15:56:50.316
1" 48.291 +0.663 15:57:38.607
12 48.210 +0.582 15:58:26.817
13 47.628 15:59:14.445

(253) Pieruszek

1 53.359 +5.518 15:48:43.859
2 48.700 +0.859 15:49:32.559
3 48.176 +0.335 15:50:20.735
4 48.231 +0.390 15:51:08.966
5 48.107 +0.266 15:51:57.073
6 49.694 +1.853 15:52:46.767
7 1:49.503 +1:01.662 15:54:36.270
8 48.224 +0.383 15:55:24.494
9 47.996 +0.155 15:56:12.490
10 48.129 +0.288 15:57:00.619
1 47.971 +0.130 15:57:48.590
12 47.841 15:58:36.431
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